SAVAGE
110 APEX HUNTER XP

Features:

Redesigned Model 110 rifle
3-9x40mm Vortex Crossfire Il scope
Mounted and bore-sighted

Vortex Hunter medium rings
One-piece EGW 0 MOA rail
User-adjustable AccuTrigger
Adjustable length-of-pull

Modern ergonomics

Detachable box magazine

The complete package is finally here. A platform that provides accuracy and
adjustability like no other package rifle. The Apex Hunter XP pairs a Model
110 rifle with a 3-9x40mm Vortex® Crossfire Il scope that comes mounted,
bore-sighted, and ready to hunt.



North American SKUs

CALIBER  |HANDED | Barrel Length MSRP

57300
57301
57302
57303
57304
57305
57306
57307
57308
57309
57310
57311
57312
57313
57314
57315
57316
57317
57318
57319
57320
57322
57323
57324
57325

223 Rem
204 Ruger
22-250 Rem
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
7/mm-08 Rem
260 Rem
308 Win
270 WSM
300 WSM
25-06 Rem
6.5x284 Norma
270 Win
30-06 Sprg
7/mm Rem Mag
300 Win Mag
338 Win Mag
223 Rem
22-250 Rem
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
308 Win
25-06 Rem
270 Win
30-06 Sprg

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

20" (50.8 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
24" (61 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
24" (61 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
24" (61 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
24" (61 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)

7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.7 lbs (3.5 kg)
7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)
7.82 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.82 Ibs (3.5 kg)
8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.12 Ibs (3.7 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.73 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)
7.82 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.82 Ibs (3.5 kg)

$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729



CALIBER  |HANDED | Barrel Length Weight MSRP

57326
57327
57535
57536
57595
58013
58015
58130
58131
57336
57337
57338
57339
57493

/mm Rem Mag
300 Win Mag
350 Legend
350 Legend
6.5 PRC
/mm PRC
7/mm PRC
400 Legend
400 Legend
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
7/mm-08 Rem
308 Win
450 Bushmaster

Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
18" (45.7 cm)
24" (61 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
22" (55.9 ¢cm)
24" (61 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
20" (50.8 cm)
22" (55.9 ¢cm)

8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)
7.43 Ibs (3.4 kq)
7.43 Ibs (3.4 kg)
7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
7.82 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.82 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.38 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.73 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.99 Ibs (3.6 kg)

$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$729
$799
$799
$799
$799
$839

International SKUs

CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length

55859 223 Rem Right 20" (50.8 cm) 7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
55860 204 Ruger Right 20" (50.8 cm) 7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
55861 22-250 Rem Right 20" (50.8 cm) 7.67 lbs (3.5 kg)
55862 243 Win Right 22" (55.9 cm) 7.73 Ibs (3.5 kg)
55864 7mm-08 Rem Right 20" (50.8 cm) 7.67 lbs (3.5 kq)
55865 260 Rem Right 24" (61 cm) 7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
55866 308 Win Right 20" (50.8 cm) 7.67 lbs (3.5 kg)
55867 270 WSM Right 24" (61 cm) 7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
55868 300 WSM Right 24" (61 cm) 7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
55870 6.5x284 Norma Right 24" (61 cm) 8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)



CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

55871
55873
55874
55875
55877
55878
55879
55880
55881
55883
55884
55885
55886
56109
56245
57535
57536
58130
58131
55863
55876
55882
55896
56247
55895
55897
55898
56061

270 Win
/mm Rem Mag
300 Win Mag
338 Win Mag
22-250 Rem
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
7/mm-08 Rem
308 Win
270 Win
30-06 Sprg
/mm Rem Mag
300 Win Mag
6.5 PRC
/mm PRC
350 Legend
350 Legend
400 Legend
400 Legend
6.5 Creedmoor
223 Rem
25-06 Rem
6.5 Creedmoor
/mm PRC
243 Win
7/mm-08 Rem
308 Win
450 Bushmaster

Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right

22" (55.9 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)
24" (61 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)

18" (45.7 cm)

18" (45.7 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)
24" (61 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

20" (50.8 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)

7.82 Ibs (3.5 kg)
8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.12 Ibs (3.7 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.73 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.82 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.82 Ibs (3.5 kg)
8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)
7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
7.82 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.43 Ibs (3.4 kg)
7.43 Ibs (3.4 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.38 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
7.67 lbs (3.5 kg)
8.05 Ibs (3.7 kg)
7.96 Ibs (3.6 kg)
7.82 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.73 lbs (3.5 kg)
7.67 Ibs (3.5 kg)
7.67 lbs (3.5 kg)
7.99 Ibs (3.6 kg)



